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UPPER KEYS GARDEN CLUB MEMBERSHIP LIST

March lst, 19
* 152 Members

OFFICERS
President ceceecccesccasess MIS. Malcolm Knox
lst Vice-President ....... Mrs. Donald D. Strange

2nd Vice-President .
Recording Secretary

Corresponding Secretary .. Mrs.

TreaSurer ...

Directors:Mrs.Frederick T.Bond,

Mrs. Sam Lund, Mrs.

vveeo. Mrs. Fred W. Flancher
.. Mrs.E.H.Helmle,dJr.
Richard M,Snyder
E.M. Thompson

Mrs.

’
o e s s

Mrs.L.C.Brown, Mrs.Arthur Ga
E.M. Townsend

Honorary Member: Mrs. Roy Tracy

Abel, Mrs. Lawrence (Margaret)
Albury, Mrs. Calvin (Lenora

Austin, Mrs.L.A. (Marion)
Baldwin, Mrs.Annabelle
Bell, Mrs.Rowland (Eunice)

Berner, Mrs.Clyde J.(Ida)
Boatwright, Mrs. Jessie
Bond,Mrs.Frederick T.(Margaret)

Boulton, Mrs. Carl (Florence)
Bowers,Mrs.Russell C.(Bertha)
Bramer,Mrs.Charles R. (Maude)
Brehm, Mrs.Russell (Gerry)
Brogden, Mrs.R.R. (Mabel)
Brown, Mrs. Jean

Brown, Mrs. L.C. (Phenia)
Brunton,Mrs.Robert (Helen)
Buckle, Mrs.S.H. (Polly)
Burkhardt,Mrs.Boyd (Evelyn)
Butters, Mrs. Fern

Cale, Mrs. John (Gladys)
Carey,Mrs.Francis G. (Sue)
Carpenter,Mrs.Cliff (Violet)
Carpenter,Mrs.Fleming(Bea)
Carter,Mrs.George J. (Viola)
Castor,Mrs.Stanley (Dee)
Caswell,Mrs.Dwight (Dorothy)
Cestone,Mrs.Michael (Dorothy)

Converse,Mrs.Thornton(Margaret)

Cook,Mrs. Edward (Germaine)
Copps,Mrs.Joseph (Ruth)
Culley, Mrs.Joe (Hazel)
Dailey, Mrs.John B. (Vivian)
Davis, Mrs. W.L. (Lena)

DeGrazio,Mrs.Nicholas(Jeanna)
Doull, Mrs. Rex (Gladys)
Eaton,Mrs.Charles A. (Virginia)
Edmonds,Mrs.W.R. (Jerri)
Fahrer,Mrs.G.W.,Jr. (Alison)
Faircloth,Mrs.Hilda D.
Falge,Mrs.Robert N. (Alice)
Fanta,Mrs.C.L. (Winifred)
Fetherston,Mrs.John H.(Ruth)
Flancher,Mrs.Fred V. (Martha)
Frederick,Mrs.Ernest G.(Eleanor)
Freese,Mrs.Carl G. (Dorothy)

Rt.1l,Box 2,Islamorada
Rt.1,Box 86, Key Largo
P.0.Box 787,Islamorada
Rt.l,Box 58, Key Largo
P.0.Box 462, Tavernier
P.0.Box 245, Islamorada
Rt.1l,Box 61, Islamorada
P.0.Box 363, Tavernier
Ocean Cove Tr.Port,Tav.
P.0.Box 42, Tavernier
Rt.1l,Bos 41-C,Islamorada
P.0.Box 154,Tavernier
 Dcean Cove Tr.Port,Tav.
Rt.1,Box 132,Islamorada
Rt.1,Box 22-1,Islamorada
P.0.Box 434, Tavernier
P.0.Box 236,0nancock,Va.
Rt.1l,Box 40-E,Islamorada
P.0.Box 47, Islamorada
P.0.Box 181,Islamorada
P.0.Box 287,Tavernier
P.0.Box 33, Tavernier
P.0.Box 312,Islamorada
P.0.Box 213,Tavernier
KeylLargo Tr.Village,K.L.
P.0.Box 317,Tavernier
P.0.Box 144,Islamorada
Flyinchint,StonyCreek,Eon
P.0.Box 3, Tavernier
Rt.1l,Box 46-A,KeylLargo
Rt.1l,Box 62,Islamorada
Rt.l,Box 16-M,Islamorada
P.0.Box 464,Key Largo
P.0.Box 217, Tavernier
P.0.Box 715, Tavernier
Rt.l,Box 41-D,Islamorada
Rt.1l,Box 94-B,Islamorada
P.0.Box 367,Islamorada
Rt.1l,Box 92-A,Islamorada
P.0.Box 956, Islamorada
Rt.1l,Box 60-B,Key Largo
P.0.Box 551, Islamorada
Rt.1l,Box 98-B, Islamorada
P.0.Box 133,Islamorada
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664-2521
852-5277
664-4191
852-5362
852-8651
664-407T7
664-3761
852-2911
852-5209
852-8319
852-5190
852-5825
852-5209
664-4941
852-5441
852-8566
23417
852-8242
664-4114
664-4285
852-8225
852-2311
852-5518
B52-5952
852-8730
B52-8134
664-4522
n.06405
852-5559
852-5688
664-48T71
852-8701
852-5906
No Phone
No Phone
852-8395
664-4739
664-4704
664-4220
664-454T7
852-8470
664-4519
664-4078
664-4110

123 York St.Apt.17E,NewHaven,Conn.
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